June 10, 2021

Harrison County Enrollment History

Three Enrollment
District Annual % Year Six Year | Ten Year |Change Per

EOY Enrollment | Change | Change | Change | Change Year
1989-1990 3,183
1990-1991 3,172 -0.35% -11
1991-1992 3,203 0.98% 31
1992-1993 3,292 2.78% 3.42% 89
1993-1994 3,205 -2.64% 1.04% -87
1994-1995 3,205 0.00% 0.06% 0
1995-1996 3,212 0.22% -2.43% 0.91% 7
1996-1997 3,227 0.47% 0.69% 1.73% 15
1997-1998 3,262 1.08% 1.78% 1.84% 35
1998-1999 3,280 0.55% 2.12% -0.36% 18
1999-2000 3,244 -1.10% 0.53% 1.22% 1.92% -36
2000-2001 3,188 -1.73% -2.27% -0.53% 0.50% -56
2001-2002 3,206 0.56% -2.26% -0.19% 0.09% 18
2002-2003 3,204 -0.06% -1.23% -0.71% -2.67% -2
2003-2004 3,198 -0.19% 0.31% -1.96% -0.22% -6
2004-2005 3,240 1.31% 1.06% -1.22% 1.09% 42
2005-2006 3,230 -0.31% 0.81% -0.43% 0.56% -10
2006-2007 3,255 0.77% 1.78% 2.10% 0.87% 25
2007-2008 3,236 -0.58% -0.12% 0.94% -0.80% -19
2008-2009 3,178 -1.79% -1.61% -0.81% -3.11% -58
2009-2010 3,181 0.09% -2.27% -0.53% -1.94% 3
2010-2011 3,099 -2.58% -4.23% -4.35% -2.79% -82
2011-2012 3,088 -0.35% -2.83% -4.40% -3.68% -11
2012-2013 3,091 0.10% -2.83% -5.04% -3.53% 3
2013-2014 3,058 -1.07% -1.32% -5.50% -4.38% -33
2014-2015 2,995 -2.06% -3.01% -5.76% -7.56% -63
2015-2016 2,971 -0.80% -3.88% -6.60% -8.02% -24
2016-2017 2,961 -0.34% -3.17% -4.45% -9.03% -10
2017-2018 2,908 -2.12% -4.91% -6.16% -10.66% -63
2018-2019 2,904 -1.93% -3.04% -5.96% -10.26% -57

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -8.77%

Average Change per year -0.31%

Harrison County Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 2,904

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts
Total Students 66 Total Students




